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Description
MS1221 series insert

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order FREE of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

Alternate Part Numbers
MS21208C0420

SKU / Model:

Minimum Qty (MOQ):
NSN:

Schedule B:

ECCN:

National Motor Freight:
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* See page 2 for technical characteristics

P/N MS122156

MS122156

100

5325-00-223-0677
7318.16.0060

EAR99

095190, Hardware, Noi Sub 9



https://military-fasteners.com
https://military-fasteners.com/inserts/screw+thread+inserts/MS122156
///MS21208C0420

P/N MS122156 Specifications

0.224 Inches Nominal

Length:

Insert Size: 0.144 In.min,0.159 In.max Free Od

Material: Steel Corrosion Resisting Overall

Material Document And Classification: Ams 7245 Assn Std Single Material Response Overall

Surface Treatment: Passivate Overall

Style Designator: Coil

How to Order

Order this screw thread insert from our inventory online by visiting https://military-fasteners.com/inserts/screw+thread+inserts/MS122156 and selecting the quantity
you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check outhere to complete your order.

Provided by Military-Fasteners.com
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