

P/N MS122156

Military-Fasteners.com

Description

MS1221 series insert

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order <u>FREE</u> of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

Alternate Part Numbers

MS21208C0420

SKU / Model:	MS122156
Minimum Qty (MOQ):	100
NSN:	5325-00-223-0677
Schedule B:	7318.16.0060
ECCN:	EAR99
National Motor Freight:	095190, Hardware, Noi Sub 9



P/N MS122156 Specifications

Length:	0.224 Inches Nominal
Insert Size:	0.144 In.min,0.159 In.max Free Od
Material:	Steel Corrosion Resisting Overall
Material Document And Classification:	Ams 7245 Assn Std Single Material Response Overall
Surface Treatment:	Passivate Overall
Style Designator:	Coil

How to Order

Order this screw thread insert from our inventory online by visiting <u>https://military-fasteners.com/inserts/screw+thread+inserts/MS122156</u> and selecting the quantity you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check outhere to complete your order.